
 
 
 
 
 

 

Winnipesaukee Yacht Club/LWSA Combined Public Event Calendar 2017 
 
LWSA Sailing Center Work Day Spring Clean Up Everyone Welcome and Encouraged to Attend 
Saturday May 20      AM 
 
WYC Reverse Start Charity Event    Island Course 
Sunday May 28, (Memorial Day Weekend)  11:00am - 5:00 pm 
 
WYC/LWSA Team Race     Buoy Racing 
Fri/Sat/Sun June 2/3/4    10:00am-6:00 pm 
 
WYC Full Moon Classic    Island Course 
Friday June 9     5:00 pm - Midnight 
 
LWSA Take Your Time Race  1 of 3   Island Course 
Saturday June 10     Start Between 1:00 and 2:00 PM 
 
LWSA Take Your Time Race  2 of 3   Island Course 
Saturday June 17     Start Between 1:00 and 2:00 PM 
 
LWSA Spring into Summer Regatta   Island Course 
Saturday July 1 (counts as LWSA Series Race 1)  Start 1:00pm Regatta Awards and Social Hour Follow at LWSA Sailing Center 
 
WYC JBT Race and Auction     Island Course 
Saturday July 15 (counts as LWSA Series Race 2) 11:00am - 5:00 pm 
 
WAR Junior Regatta    Buoy Racing 
Thursday July 20     10:00am - 5:00 pm 
 
LWSA Take Your Time Race  3 of 3   Island Course 
Saturday August 5     Start Between 1:00 and 2:00 PM 
 
LWSA FRYING PAN Double Handed Regatta  Island Race 
Friday September 2 (counts as LWSA Series Race 3) Start 5:00pm  Regatta Awards and Social Hour Saturday PM LWSA Sailing Center 
 
LWSA Labor Day Weekend Regatta   Island Course 
Saturday Sept 2 (counts as LWSA Series Race 4)  Start 1:00pm Regatta Awards Social Hour Saturday PM LWSA Sailing Center  
 
WYC Commodore’s Cup     Single Hand Island Friday, Buoy Saturday, Island Sunday 
Fri/Sat/Sun September 8, 9, 10,   Fri. 5:00 pm-9:00 pm 
Sunday Island Race (counts as LWSA Series Race 5) Sat/ Sun 10:00 am- 6:00pm 
 
J. Jamboree (30th Anniversary!)    J Boat Buoy Racing 
Fri/Sat/Sun September 22,23,24   Fri/Sat/ Sun 10:00 am- 6:00pm 
 
Fay’s Boat Yard Race    Island Course 
Saturday Sept 30 (counts as LWSA Series Race 6) Start 1:00pm Regatta Awards Saturday PM LWSA Sailing Center  
 
LWSA PHRF Series Awards and Pot Luck Dinner LWSA Adams Sailing Center 
Saturday Sept 30     Season Long Awards and Pot Luck Saturday PM LWSA Sailing Center  
 
LWSA Sailing Center Work Day Fall Cleanup   Everyone Welcome and Encouraged to Attend 
Saturday October 7 
 
WYC Cold Duck.     Island Course  
Sunday October 8     11:00am - 5:00 pm 

###Thursday night J-80 racing beginning in May and continuing through September### 
 

	


